S:t Erikscupen: 2017

discipline
Foil
2005 - 2011

gender
Open

T1 23.09.2017 U13
T2 14.10.2017 U13
T3 10.02.2018 U13
T4 17.03.2018 U13
T5 07.04.2018 U13

rank initial

U133

nationtype

All

category
Individual
samepoints

clubs

calculated-on

03.08.2018. 14:53
transferred points

T1T2T3T4 T5

1 820
2 810
3 670
4 640
5 640
6 600
7 460
8 460
9 420
10 410
11 400
12 390
13 340
14 290
15 260
16 260
17 240
18 230
19 160
20 160
21 130
22 130
23 130
24 100
25 80

FASTESSON Rufus
NORDMAN RID Emil
BERGLUND Nicolai
HOJER Moltas
ELMQUIST Johan
GRELA Tristan
WIDEN Emil
BRUNAHL Jacob
JOHNSSON Ferdinand
LUNDGREN Vilgot
ALFVEN Hugo
AASE Oliver
BEITNER Gabriel
ADOLFSSON Axel
DAHLQUIST Carl
PONTEN Melker

SWE EGF Solna
SWE AFK Stockholm
SWE AFK Stockholm
SWE EGF Solna
SWE EGF Solna
SWE EGF Solna
SWE EGF Solna
GER JFK Jarfalla
SWE AFK Stockholm
SWE EGF Solna
SWE AFK Stockholm
SWE AFK Stockholm
SWE EGF Solna
SWE VF Vallentuna
SWE AFK Stockholm
SWE EGF Solna

ALEXANDERSON Nathanael SWE AFK Stockholm

FORANDER Oscar
CHEMS MAARIF Elias

GAVERSTEDT Lysander

BONARDI Leonardo
LINDELL Pontus
STACKERUD Erik
MALMSJO Love

SWE EGF Solna
SWE JKS Stockholm
SWE EGF Solna
SWE EGF Solna
SWE EGF Solna
SWE AFK Stockholm
SWE AFK Stockholm

JERNBERG-BJUREN Lucas SWE AFK Stockholm

title city

date

group pointrule

2005 102424 24
2005 20 24 17 (13) 20
200517 2013 17
20052420 20
200517 1317 17
2006 13 17 1317
200510 1310 13
2006 13 1310 10
20056 13 10 13
20051010 8 13
2006 10 10 10 10
200513 13113
2005 17 17
2006 8 8 13
20066 10 10
20058 108
20068 8 8

2005 13 10

20068 8

20068 8

2005 13
2006 13

2006 13

2006 10

2005 8

replaced deleted

a b wN R

S:t Erikscupen (1) Stockholm SWE 23.09.2017 23.09.2017 U13
S:t Erikscupen (2) Stockholm SWE 14.10.2017 14.10.2017 U13
S:t Erikscupen (3) Stockholm SWE 10.02.2018 10.02.2018 U13
S:t Erikscupen (4) Stockholm SWE 17.03.2018 17.03.2018 U13
S:t Erikscupen (5) Stockholm SWE 07.04.2018 07.04.2018 U13
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